
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

8/31 – PTO Fundraiser Begins

9/7 – Labor Day / No School 9/16 – Interims Issued

9/9 – 3rd Grade Grandparents Breakfast        
(7:15 am – 8:00 am)

9/18 – PTO Fundraiser Ends

9/15 – Fall Pictures 9/23 – See you at the Pole (7:30am)

9/24 – Mock Writing

SuperStars

Beginning September 5, 

Superstars will be announced 

each Friday on the News 

Show.  Homeroom superstars 

(for the previous week) will be 

posted here.

Monday, August 31

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their name, 

teacher name, and subject 

indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –
Pepperoni Pizza and Salisbury Steak

Tuesday –
Spaghetti and Cheese Pizza

Wednesday –
Chicken Tenders and Steak Nuggets

Thursday –
Corn Dogs and Mozzarella Sticks

Friday –
Hot Dog and Grilled Cheese

In Math & Science, students will continue to work on rounding to the nearest 10 or 100. In 

Science students will learn to identify different science tools. 

In ELA & Social Studies, students will continue to learn about writing personal narratives, 
analyzing character traits, using context clues and identifying adjectives.  In SS, the students 
will begin a unit on the different regions of South Carolina. 

In Read 180 Workshop 1, the student will focus on main idea and details, prefixes, and suffices. 
The students will write explanatory compositions. They will read independently and will 
complete comprehensive graphic organizers and complete software segments. 

Content Connection:


